San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013
RESULT: Chaffney Auto Body Time Trial

Average Speed of Winner 16.47 MPH 26.50 Km/H

P1 Bib
Bon (Pen)
1 612
15:29.26
2 628
16:12.65
3 627
16:59.87
4 641
17:00.60
5 618
17:05.42
6 604
17:09.60
7 623
17:10.09
8 658
17:15.22
9 645
17:19.25
10 617
17:21.52
11 652
17:23.93
12 626
17:28.14
13 643
17:39.06
14 653
17:50.17
15 637
17:51.53
16 635
17:55.69
17 622
17:59.38
18 606
18:08.43
19 614
18:09.08
20 608
18:09.97
21 654
18:13.64
22 619
18:15.21
23 621
18:23.00

Name

Behind
Barta, William
0:00.00
Binatena, Diego
@ 0:43.39
Henry
@ 1:30.61
Ellsworth, Trevor
@ 1:31.34
Rico, Nathan
@ 1:36.16
Biscardi, Andrew
@ 1:40.34
Schuyler, Dylan
@ 1:40.83
Tommy
@ 1:45.96
Hall, Douglas
@ 1:49.99
Dickey, Ansel
@ 1:52.26
Polley, Kenny
@ 1:54.67
Ford, Scott
@ 1:58.88
Santa Cruz, Christia
@ 2:09.80
Gillott, Owen
@ 2:20.91
Nick
Q@ 2:22.27
Nystrom, Anders
@ 2:26.43
Levine, Reese
@ 2:30.12
Isac
@ 2:39.17
Ben
@ 2:39.82
Rhim, Brendan
(0:30) @ 2:40.71
Ruiz, Josh
@ 2:44.38
Ryan
@ 2:45.95
Scott
@ 2:53.74

Nelson,

Lucas,

Ramos,

Reyes,

Duncan,

Clarke,

Cohen,

Junior 17-18

UNOFFICIAL

Team

Boise Young Rider Development
SKLZ-Swamis Development Elite
Tieni Duro

Bear Development Team

MRI Endurance Elite Juniors
Tieni Duro

Echelon santa barbara

Bear Development Team
SKLZ-Swamis Development Elite
KMS/Start House Cycling Team
Landis/Trek

Team Winded

El Grupo Youth Cycling

Team Specialized Racing Junior
PAA/Remax

Boise Young Rider Development
Tieni Duro

Southern California Velo

El Grupo Youth Cycling
KMS/Start House Cycling Team
Southern California Velo

Team Swift

LUX Pro Development

Time



24 600 Eddis-Finbow, Lancel Landis/Trek

18:28.85 @ 2:59.59

25 642 Fitch, Anthony MRI Endurance Elite Juniors
18:30.15 @ 3:00.89

26 601 Wesson, Scott LUX Pro Development
18:31.32 @ 3:02.06

27 603 Gonzales, Kenneth Team Swift

18:35.71 @ 3:06.45

28 629 Cerruti, Samuel Bear Development Team
18:37.47 @ 3:08.21

29 650 Myers, Wyatt Team Simple Green/Bike Religio
18:39.46 @ 3:10.20

30 610 Valencia, Matt Team Specialized Racing Junior
18:43.31 @ 3:14.05

31 611 Goto, Stanley Team Swift

18:51.85 @ 3:22.59

32 630 Freeman, Robert Rokform / Rock 'n Road Junior
19:02.34 @ 3:33.08

33 607 Torre, Zane Major Motion Development
19:11.82 @ 3:42.56

34 636 Multer, Gabe Bear Development Team
19:18.10 @ 3:48.84

35 616 Duncan, Keenan El Grupo Youth Cycling
19:24.69 @ 3:55.43

36 625 Kenton, Peter Tieni Duro

19:25.05 @ 3:55.79

37 640 Jordan, Jarred Rockform/Rock n Road
19:26.18 @ 3:56.92

38 624 Page, Jack LUX Pro Development
19:26.60 @ 3:57.34

39 609 Jessop, Thomas Major Motion Development
19:30.91 @ 4:01.65
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Junior 17-18

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 16.47 MPH 26.50 Km/H

Pl Bib Name Team
Bon (Pen) Behind

40 615 Kirby, Quinten SKLZ-Swamis Development Elite
19:31.31 @ 4:02.05

41 631 Arenas, Devin PAA/Remax

19:35.58 @ 4:06.32

42 620 Smentkowski, Aubrey Rokform / Rock 'n Road Junior
19:35.70 @ 4:06.44

43 651 Hilyer V, James Major Motion Development
19:36.87 Q@ 4:07.61

44 613 Guilford, Brett Rokform / Rock 'n Road Junior
19:49.58 Q@ 4:20.32

45 639 Gomez, Mateo LUX Pro Development

20:08.06 @ 4:38.80

Time



46 648
20:08.22
47 655
20:11.53
48 633
20:25.62
49 632
20:45.55
50 634
21:05.06
51 647
21:07.84
52 657
21:16.33
53 649
21:35.68
54 602
21:49.06
55 644
22:27.08
56 638
25:36.07
DNS 646

Ruggiero, Elijah

Q@ 4:38.96
sanchez, duban

Q@ 4:42.27
Lopez, Rudy

Q@ 4:56.36
Larios, Dorian

@ 5:16.29
Loftus, Aaron

@ 5:35.80
Enright, Nathan

@ 5:38.58
Yakushevich, Daniel

@ 5:47.07
Novoa, Anthony

@ 6:06.42
cleveland, Marcelo

@ 6:19.80
Kennedy, David

@ 6:57.82
Comer, Tony

Q@ 10:06.81
Barker, Michael

3/22/2013

Rock Sports Racing
Rokform / Rock 'n Road Junior
Major Motion Development

Team Winded
BGM Sports
Rokform / Rock 'n Road Junior
El Grupo Youth Cycling

Major Motion Development

MRI Endurance Elite Juniors
PAA/Remax

Major Motion Development

Team Velocity
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